IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.70V7319S133BF8.pdf
2.70V7319S133BF8.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
70V7319S133BF8 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 70V7319S133BF8,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V
Supplier Device Package: 208-CABGA (15x15)
Speed: 133MHz
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 208-LFBGA
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Memory Type: Volatile
Memory Size: 4.5Mb (256K x 18)
Memory Format: SRAM
Interface: Parallel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
70V7319S133BF8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
70V7319S133BF
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S166BCGI
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 166MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S166BC8
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 166MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S133BC
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V659S15DR
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 15NS 208QFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S166BC
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 166MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S133BC8
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 256CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V659S15BF8
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 15NS 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S133BFI
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
70V7319S133BFI8
IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 133MHZ 208CABGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
ERJ-6ENF1622V
RES SMD 16.2K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERJ-12SF10R5U
RES SMD 10.5 OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CRCW120616K5FKEA
RES SMD 16.5K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RC0805DR-0768K1L
RES SMD 68.1K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
CRCW06034K22FKTA
RES SMD 4.22K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CRCW120646R4FKTB
RES SMD 46.4 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-S06J105V
RES SMD 1M OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CRCW12064R32FNTA
RES SMD 4.32 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-S08F4322V
RES SMD 43.2K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
PT0402JR-070R43L
RES SMD 0.43 OHM 5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ